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North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Arch-Boyz 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1388.90 1376.90 1681.10

An Alleged Carcuss 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1464.25 1447.15 1760.20

Suncoast 8 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 1389.20 1530.15 1645.10

RROCKS 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 1347.20 1531.80 1722.35

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Mr. Jim Business 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 1741.90 1346.10 2183.55

BeerGutz 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1431.85 1339.60 1845.40

The Eskimo Brothers 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 1541.25 1463.25 1898.35

STEEL CURTAIN III 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1143.95 1433.60 1359.00

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Philadelphia Ouch 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1493.00 1398.60 1967.10

Outlaws 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 1400.65 1534.25 1644.05

The Dudes 5 8 0 0.385 5-1 1359.40 1494.70 1744.60

The Black Stallions 0 13 0 0.000 0-6 841.90 1402.35 986.20

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Deshaun Of The Dead 11 2 0 0.846 4-2 1893.35 1524.95 2365.90

SOONER NATION XIV 10 3 0 0.769 3-3 1711.40 1335.05 2053.80

Hooters 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 1527.85 1495.15 1916.35

Bevo Nation 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 1597.10 1619.55 1876.35

Total Points
Deshaun Of The Dead 2365.90

Mr. Jim Business 2183.55

SOONER NATION XIV 2053.80

Philadelphia Ouch 1967.10

Hooters 1916.35

The Eskimo Brothers 1898.35

Bevo Nation 1876.35

BeerGutz 1845.40

An Alleged Carcuss 1760.20

The Dudes 1744.60

RROCKS 1722.35

Arch-Boyz 1681.10

Suncoast 8 1645.10

Outlaws 1644.05

STEEL CURTAIN III 1359.00

The Black Stallions 986.20
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